THESIS TOPICS
For graduating students (BSc)

Supervisor: Dr. Mihaly Dombi

Contact:

Room: BId. D 1% floor

E-Mail: dombi.mihaly@econ.unideb.hu

e Analysis of socio-economic and environmental impacts of international trade with
environmentally extended input-output tables

o Estimation of capital stock accumulated in economic sectors of a country

Supervisor: Dr. Laszlé Erdey

Contact:

Room: Bld. TVK 136

E-Mail: erdey.laszlo@econ.unideb.hu

e Various issues within international business, international economics (international
trade, foreign direct investment) and world economy.

Supervisor: Balazs Fazekas

Contact:

Room: Bld. MAG House room No. 09.

E-mail: fazekas.balazs@econ.unideb.hu

e Venture capital financing and its special aspects

Supervisor: Dr. Judit Kapas

Contact:

Room: BId. TVK 141

E-Mail: kapas.judit@econ.unideb.hu

e Analysis of a country’s macroeconomic policy and its effects

e Analysis of various macroeconomic issues (economic development, inflation,
unemployment, etc.)

e Issues in world economy, international trade, FDI

Supervisor: Dr. Istvan Kovacs

Contact:

Room: BId. TVK 128

E-Mail: kovacs.istvan@econ.unideb.hu

e Various issues within Industrial Organization (industry analysis, pricing strategy of a
company, etc.)

e Various issues within the economics of regulation (the effects of antitrust policy,
deregulation in the EU, competition policy, etc.)
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Supervisor: Dr. Krisztian Kovacs

Contact:

Room: Bld. TVK 015

E-Mail: kovacs.krisztian@econ.unideb.hu

e Economic Efficiency Assessment of Dairy Farms
e Economic Efficiency Assessment of Beef Farms

Supervisor: Dr. Andras Istvan Kun

Contact:

Room: BId. Fényhaz 102

E-Mail: andras.kun@econ.unideb.hu

e Labour market analysis (e.g. employment, international labour migration, education
& labour market, gender differences on the labour market).

e Analysing the higher education market (e.g. university/college choice, rankings,
international students, exchange students).

e Human resource management analysis (e.g. organizational culture assessment;
evaluating a firm's sourcing, recruitment, or selection processes).

Supervisor: Adam Markus

Contact:

Room: Bld. D, 2nd floor 205

E-Mail: markus.adam@econ.unideb.hu
e International trade theory and policy
e Regional Economic Integrations
e Regional policy of the EU

Supervisor: Dr. Andras Nabradi
Contact:
Room: BLd TVK 28
E-Mail: nabradi.andras@econ.unideb.hu
e Corporate Strategic planning for an Existing Business

Supervisor: Dr. Miklos Pakurar

Contact:

Room: Bld. D ground floor 12

E-Mail: pakurar.miklos@econ.unideb.hu

» Improving business processes with lean tools
+ Efficient procurement management
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Supervisor: Janos Szenderak

Contact:

Room: Bld. A, Room 29

E-Mail: szenderak.janos@econ.unideb.hu

¢ Price volatility on the agricultural markets
¢ Analysis of the dairy sector in the EU

Supervisor: Eszter Toth

Contact:

Room: Bld. "D", 2nd floor, Office nr. 207.
E-Mail: toth.eszter@econ.unideb.hu

e International institutions

e Regional policy in the European Union
e The Fair Trade movement

Supervisor: Dr. Maria Ujhelyi

Contact:

Room: BIld. MAG House ground floor 9

E-Mail: ujhelyi.maria@econ.unideb.hu

¢ Analysing human factors at organizations

e The impact of intercultural differences on organisational cultures
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